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OBJECTIVES

Document the “intent” of the EVMS Guidelines for a 
common understanding of the management value and 
define the use by government and industry in identifying 
conformity (capability)

Agreement on:

Where to document the “intent”

When and How used for conformity
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Participants

Walt Berkey, Lockheed Martin (walt.berkey@lmco.com)

Joe Kusick, Raytheon (joe_kusick@raytheon.com)

Gay Infanti, Northrop Grumman (ginfanti@northropgrumman.com

Steve Krivokopich, DCMA (steve.krivokopich@dcma.mil)**

Lt Col Scott Meisinger, NRO (scott.meisinger@nro.mil)** 

Ted Rogers, NAVAIR (rogersTE@navair.navy.mil) by phone

Patti Tisone, Northrop Grumman (tisonpa@mail.northgrum.com)

Debbie Tomsic, OSD (deborah.tomsic@osd.mil)

Ellen Udell, SAF/AQXR (Ellen.Udell@pentagon.af.mil)**

Pete Wynne, Lockheed Martin (peter.a.wynne@lmco.com)
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TASKS & Status

Work Team Release to Subcommittee

Format:

EVMS 32 Guidelines – ANSI/EIA wording unchanged

MANAGEMENT VALUE – Identify PM Value – Complete

INTENT(#)  – Describe the what - Complete

TYPICAL” OUTPUT(S) - What embodies intent - Complete

Decisions:

How Utilized?   DCMA-Industry-Services

Where documented?
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ANSI/EIA – 748 EVMS Guideline Intent Forward Plan

Tasks remaining:

Reconcile with ANSI/EIA Discussion 

Management Value is good information

Intent wording must not conflict with Discussion

Typical Outputs need to reflect broad implementation

Must accommodate EVMS Principles

Recommendations:

NDIA PMSS discussion and acceptance for 32 Guidelines intent

Must first reconcile with ANSI/EIA Discussion terms 

NDIA PMSS recommend documenting as ANSI/EIA Handbook

NDIA PMSS industry work team address EVMS Principles


